
10

12

6

7

8

9

13

11

14

3

1

2

4

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

12/19/2017

721650-G1

N/A

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

FINISH

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:12 WEIGHT: 1924.26

REVDWG.  NO.

F

C
SIZE

TITLE:
(843) 717-2226

NAME

APPROVED

SERVICES, INC.

CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 

ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 

OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 

DATE

MAL

CHECKED

FRACTIONAL     

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 

DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 
THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 

A

DRAWN

SEE NOTE
ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 

DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 

HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 

  1/32" HEATER ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL
N/A

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936

THICKNESS



721650

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721650‐G1 REF HEATER‐2017‐III, ELECTRICL CONTROL, THERMA‐TECH

1 920289 1 MODULE, HEATER/AC ‐ THERMA‐TECH, 2017 CAB

85090 4 WASHER, 5/16" HRDN

85024 4 NUT, 5/16‐18 NYLOK GRD 8

2 920011 1 FILTER, THERMA‐TECH HEATER/AC PERMATRON

3 920059 1 PLENUM ASS'Y, ELEC CONTROLS

NOT SHOWN  910453 0.10 FT HOSE, 3" FLEX

NOT SHOWN  42299 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 3" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN  910453 2.25 FT HOSE, 3" FLEX

NOT SHOWN  42299 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 3" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN  910453 1.00 FT HOSE, 3" FLEX

NOT SHOWN  42299 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 3" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN  90857 1 HEATER DUCT Y ASSY 3" TO 2" 

NOT SHOWN  910452 4.50 FT HOSE, 2" FLEX

NOT SHOWN  42157 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 2" DIA HOSE

NOT SHOWN  910452 4 FT HOSE, 2" FLEX

NOT SHOWN  42157 2 CLAMP, WORMGEAR, LINER, 2" DIA HOSE

4 920282 4 VENT, 2" BALL LOUVER DUAL AXIS

5 121372 1 MANIFOLD, 2017 CAB DEFROSTER DUCT

NOT SHOWN  81534 4 SCREW, HEX HD SOCKET CAP 1/4‐20 X 1" LG, GR 5, ZINC

NOT SHOWN  85111 8 WASHER, NARROW, SOFT, 1/4", ZINC

NOT SHOWN  85001 4 NUT, HEX, NYLOCK 1/4‐20, GR 5, ZINC

NOT SHOWN  122018 1 ASSEMBLY, BRACKET HVAC COVER 

NOT SHOWN  81534 2 SCREW, HEX HD SOCKET CAP 1/4‐20 X 1" LG, GR 5, ZINC

NOT SHOWN  85111 4 WASHER, NARROW, SOFT, 1/4", ZINC

NOT SHOWN  85001 2 NUT, HEX, NYLOCK 1/4‐20, GR 5, ZINC

REV DATE BY SHEET

G 12/19/2017 MAL 1 OF 2

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

HEATER‐2017‐III, ELECTRICL CONTROL, THERMA‐TECH



721650

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

NOT SHOWN 620470 1 WIRE HARNESS, AC THERMOSTAT BYPASS

920353 REF DASH PANEL‐SWITCH LOCATIONS

6 920358 1 DASH PANEL‐HEATER/AC CONTROLS

7 910501 1 BEZEL‐CENTER

8 910502 2 BEZEL‐END

9 910372 2 BEZEL‐END

10 910494 1 SWITCH POS‐1, FAN‐ROCKER, ON/OFF

11 910495 1 SWITCH POS‐2, FAN SPEED ‐HI/MED/LOW

12 910492 1 SWITCH POS‐3, DEFR/VENT

13 910492 1 SWITCH POS‐4, FLOOR

14 910493 1 SWITCH POS‐5, BLANK

15 620761 1 HARNESS‐WIRE, HEATER PANEL

REV DATE BY SHEET

G 12/19/2017 MAL 2 OF 2

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

HEATER‐2017‐III, ELECTRICL CONTROL, THERMA‐TECH


